

Solapur IRDP Plazas - Month wise Toll Collection Statement

DATE	Single Journey			AMOUNT	DISCOUNT COUPONS				TOTAL AMOUNT	CUMULATIVE AMOUNT
	LCV(Rs. 45.00)	Bus/truck(Rs . 75.00)	MAV(Rs. 90.00)		Rs. 22.50	Rs. 37.50	Rs.45.00	Amount		
01/07/2019	352	360	456	83880.00	224	263	269	27007.50	110887.50	110887.50
02/07/2019	347	355	451	82830.00	219	258	264	26482.50	109312.50	220200.00
03/07/2019	342	350	445	81690.00	214	254	259	25795.00	107685.00	327885.00
04/07/2019	347	358	452	83145.00	218	258	265	26505.00	109650.00	437535.00
05/07/2019	342	352	446	81930.00	213	253	258	25890.00	107820.00	545355.00
06/07/2019	338	347	442	81015.00	209	248	253	25387.50	106402.50	651757.50
07/07/2019	334	343	437	80085.00	205	244	248	24522.50	105007.50	756765.00
08/07/2019	339	349	443	81300.00	211	249	254	25515.00	106815.00	863580.00
09/07/2019	344	354	449	82440.00	215	254	260	26062.50	108502.50	972082.50
10/07/2019	349	360	456	83745.00	220	261	266	26707.50	110452.50	1082535.00
11/07/2019	356	368	464	85380.00	226	266	274	27390.00	112770.00	1195305.00
12/07/2019	360	373	469	86385.00	232	271	279	27537.50	114322.50	1309627.50
13/07/2019	335	368	465	85425.00	227	265	274	27375.00	112800.00	1422427.50
14/07/2019	350	364	461	84540.00	222	260	268	26805.00	111345.00	1533772.50
15/07/2019	356	369	465	85545.00	227	265	276	27465.00	113010.00	1646782.50
16/07/2019	352	365	460	84615.00	222	260	271	26540.00	111555.00	1758337.50
17/07/2019	347	361	465	84540.00	218	255	267	26482.50	111022.50	1869360.00
18/07/2019	342	356	455	83040.00	214	250	262	25580.00	109020.00	1978380.00
19/07/2019	336	350	450	81870.00	210	244	256	25395.00	107265.00	2085645.00
20/07/2019	341	345	446	81360.00	215	249	252	25515.00	106875.00	2192520.00
21/07/2019	333	337	436	79500.00	208	241	243	24652.50	104152.50	2296672.50
22/07/2019	338	342	442	80640.00	214	247	249	25282.50	105922.50	2402595.00
23/07/2019	345	348	448	81945.00	219	254	255	25527.50	107872.50	2510467.50
24/07/2019	351	354	454	83205.00	224	259	260	26452.50	109657.50	2620125.00
25/07/2019	357	360	462	84645.00	229	265	267	27105.00	111750.00	2731875.00
26/07/2019	364	366	468	85950.00	235	272	274	27817.50	113767.50	2845642.50
27/07/2019	358	360	463	84780.00	228	266	269	27210.00	111990.00	2957632.50
28/07/2019	353	354	457	83565.00	222	261	262	26572.50	110137.50	3067770.00
29/07/2019	349	348	451	82395.00	216	255	257	25587.50	108383.50	3176153.50
30/07/2019	343	344	446	81375.00	212	250	252	25285.00	106860.00	3283013.50
31/07/2019	339	338	440	80205.00	206	244	246	24855.00	105060.00	3388073.50
Total count of each category	10739	10998	14044		6774	7941	8109			

for **M/s. Patil & Company**

Partner